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REVO L Ceiling Recessed
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REVO is the recessed downlight of series.

It is available in white or black colour.

It is offered monochromatic, tunable white or warm dimming.

It has a variety of dimming options.

Low UGR ensuring vi comfort .
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Warm dimming 3000K to 1800K
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Ordering Code Example: REVO L-37-30B-80-FX-36-WH-DL

* Models with CCTs of 3500K, 5000K & 6500K are available upon request.

** The wireless dimming option includes driver and Bluetooth dimming accessory.

Dimming OptionType ColourLED Power CCT*

(80)80

CRI

LED Source

tc:55 C
o

(90)90

White

Black

(WH)

(BL)

(FX)Fixed

Model

Beam

Angle

LIGHTSOURCE BY

(DL)

(A1)

(00)

(PC)

(DX)

DALI

Analogue (1-10V)

Without Driver

Phase Cut

DMX

(PB)Push Button

(WL)Wireless**

(DL)

(A1)

(ND)

(00)

(PC)

(DX)

DALI

Analogue (1-10V)

Non Dimmable

Without Driver

Phase Cut

DMX

(PB)Push Button

(WL)Wireless**

RGBW 22W

(RGBW22)

1545lm ( )40

( )65

40º

65º

RGBW 29.5W

(RGBW30)

2075lm

(00)Without Driver

(WL)Wireless**

(DL)

(DX)

DALI

DMX

REVO L
( L)REVO

(30B)3000K

(27B)2700K

(40B)4000K

(57B)5700K

(30B)3000K

(27B)2700K

(40B)4000K

(57B)5700K

24W (24)

32W (32)

37W (37)

(30B)3000K

(27B)2700K

(40B)4000K

(57B)5700K

4780lm

4910lm

4500lm

3870lm

4100lm

3710lm

4970lm

3810lm

3940lm

3600lm

3100lm

3280lm

2970lm

3980m

5460lm

5610lm

5140lm

4430lm

4690lm

4240lm

5690lm

4090lm

3260m

4670lm

2700K~5700KTunable White

32W

(TW32)

Tunable White

37W

(TW37)

(2757B)

(90)90

2940lm
(Both CCTs driven)

3190lm
(Both CCTs driven)

1800K~3000K
(1830B)

Warm Dimming

24W

(WD24)

1800K~3000K
(1830B)

Warm Dimming

31W

(WD31)

(95)95

2250lm

2890lm

(2 )5

(3 )6

(60)

25º

36º

60º
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(00)Without Driver

(WL)Wireless**

(DL)

(DX)

DALI

DMX


